DATA SHEET
FortiTokenTM One-Time Password Token
Mobile (FTM) One-Time Password (OTP) Application with Push Notification
Hardware Token Time-Based OTP Form-Factors: FTK-200, FTK-200CD and FTK-220
Overview
Fortinet’s FortiToken Mobile (FTM) and hardware OTP Tokens (FTK-
200, FTK-200CD and FTK-220) are fully integrated with FortiClient,
protected by FortiGuard and leverage direct management and use
within the FortiGate and FortiAuthenticator security platforms. Secure
your network with Fortinet’s easy-to-manage, easy-to-use Two-
Factor Authentication solutions.

Supported Platforms iOS (iPhone, iPod Touch, iPad,
iWatch), Android, Windows
Phone 8/8.1, Windows 10 and
Windows Universal Platform
Over-the-Air Token Activation WiFi-only devices supported
One-Tap Approval Login details pushed to phone
PIN/Fingerprint/Facial Security
Serial Number Display
Token and App Management
Self-Erase Brute-Force Protection
PLATFORM SCALABILITY
FortiToken scalability for specific platforms can be found in the Fortinet Product Matrix located at http://www.fortinet.com/sites/default/files/productdatasheets/Fortinet_Product_Matrix.pdf
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiToken Software License Key FTM-ELIC-5 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 5 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-10 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 10 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-20 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 20 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-50 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 50 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-100 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 100 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-200 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 200 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-500 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 500 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-1000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 1000 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-2000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 2000 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-5000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 5000 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-10000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 10000 users. Electronic licence certificate.
FortiToken 200 FTK-200-5 5 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-10 10 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-20 20 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-50 50 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-100 100 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-200 200 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-500 500 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-1000 1000 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200-2000 2000 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FortiToken 200CD FTK-200CD-10 FortiToken OTP hardware generator shipped with CD containing encrypted seed file — 10-pack.
FTK-200CD-20 20 pieces one-time password token, time-based password generator shipped with encrypted seed file on CD. Perpetual license.
FTK-200CD-50 FortiToken OTP hardware generator shipped with CD containing encrypted seed file — 50-pack.
FTK-200CD-100 FortiToken OTP hardware generator shipped with CD containing encrypted seed file — 100-pack.
FortiToken 220 FTK-220-5 5 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-10 10 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-20 20 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-50 50 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-100 100 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
* Customizations are quantity-based